
BOOK NOW


	Club Name: July School Holidays at PCYC Morisset
	Cost: Full Day: 8am - 4pm $50
Half Day: 8am-12pm or 12pm-4pm $35
Bookings essential as space is limited.
	Additional Info: Please bring water bottle, recess, lunch, afternoon tea. Enclosed shoes must be worn. Bring white item for tie dye and DIY shirt days
	Contact Info: For Bookings:        PH: 4973 4766     E: morisset@pcycnsw.org.au
	Text1: AM: Cupcakes & Cookies
PM: Basketball Skills
	Date 1: Mon 8th July
	Date 2: Tues 9th July
	Text2: AM: Craft Craze
PM: Amazing Race
	Date 3: Wed 10th July
	Text3: AM: Jewellery Making
PM: Mini Olympics
	Date 4: Thurs 11th July
	Text4: AM: Slime Making
PM: Laser Tag
	Date 5: Fri 12th July
	Text5: AM: Candle Making
PM: Laser Tag
	Date 6: Mon 15th July
	Text6: AM: DIY Shirts
PM: Laser Tag
	Date 7: Tues 16th July
	Text7: AM: Lego Masters
PM: Basketball Skills
	Date 8: Wed 17th July
	Date9: Thurs 18th July
	Date10: Fri 19th July
	Text9: AM: Paper Mache Masks
PM: Handball, Futsal, Dodgeball
	Text10: AM: Tie-Dye
PM: Amazing Race
	Text8: AM: Pouring Paint
PM: Boxing & Fitness


